
Banquet Menu
Starters
Leek & Potato Soup
topped with stilton blue cheese

Tomato & Basil Soup
Chicken Liver Pate
served with caramelised red onion chutney

Duck Liver & Orange Pate
served with fig chutney

Prawn & Crayfish Cocktail

Main Courses
Traditional Roast Beef
served with roast potatoes, yorkshire pudding 
and seasonal vegetables

Nut Wellington
served with roast potatoes, 
yorkshire pudding and seasonal vegetables

Sous Vide Pork Belly
served with dauphinoise potato’s, 
green vegetables & a creamy tarragon/creamy parsley sauce

Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder
served with roast root vegetables and 
either mustard mash or daupinoise potatoes

Spinach & Ricotta Gnochi
served on a bed of rocket

Desserts
Creme Brulee
served with shortbread biscuit

Lemon Cheesecake
with raspberry coulis & almond flakes

Dark & White Chocolate Mousse
served with seasonal fruits

Warm Chocolate Brownie 
served with vanilla ice cream & topped with orange zest

Salmon Gravlax served with lettuce & watercress
salad topped with a zesty lemon dressing
Portobello Mushroom with Goats Cheese 
and a rocket & balsamic dressing
Gazpacho
Mini Chicken Ceaser Salad 
with garlic croutons
Parma Ham & Melon with a honey & balsamic
dressing topped with freshly chopped mint

£6.45

£5.95
£6.95

£6.95

£8.95

£15.95

£14.95

£17.95

£21.95

£9.95

£18.45

£16.95

£13.95

£18.45

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£4.95

£5.45

£4.95

£4.95

£5.45

£11.95

£7.45

£5.95
£8.45

£8.45

Fillet of Salmon
served with roast new potatoes, grilled asparagus, 
green beans, topped with a creamy dill sauce

Lemon & Garlic Chicken
with either dauphinoise potato’s or 
roast potatoes served with seasonal vegetables

Mushroom & Truffle Risotto
topped with parmesan shavings and drizzled 
in balsamic glaze

Pan Fried Sea Bass
on a bed of tender stem broccoli, green beans, 
new potatoes, with a lemon and garlic butter sauce

Banoffee Pie
served with toffee and pecan sauce

Apple & Raspberry Crumble
served with hot custard or pouring cream

Truffle Torte
with shimmering golden profiteroles

Seasonal Fruit Trifle

All prices are inclusive of VAT.


