

Banquet Menu

Starters

Leek & Potato Soup topped with stilton blue cheese	£6.45	Salmon Gravlax served with lettuce & watercress salad topped with a zesty lemon dressing	£11.95
Tomato & Basil Soup	£5.95	Portobello Mushroom with Goats Cheese	£7.45
Chicken Liver Pate served with caramelised red onion chutney	£6.95	and a rocket & balsamic dressing Gazpacho	£5.95
Duck Liver & Orange Pate served with fig chutney	£6.95	Mini Chicken Ceaser Salad with garlic croutons	£8.45
Prawn & Crayfish Cocktail	£8.95	Parma Ham & Melon with a honey & balsamic dressing topped with freshly chopped mint	£8.45
Main Courses			
Traditional Roast Beef served with roast potatoes, yorkshire pudding and seasonal vegetables	£15.95	Fillet of Salmon served with roast new potatoes, grilled asparagus, green beans, topped with a creamy dill sauce	£18.45
Nut Wellington served with roast potatoes, yorkshire pudding and seasonal vegetables	£14.95	Lemon & Garlic Chicken with either dauphinoise potato's or roast potatoes served with seasonal vegetables	£16.95
Sous Vide Pork Belly served with dauphinoise potato's, green vegetables & a creamy tarragon/creamy pars	£17.95 sley sauce	Mushroom & Truffle Risotto topped with parmesan shavings and drizzled in balsamic glaze	£13.95
Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder served with roast root vegetables and either mustard mash or daupinoise potatoes	£21.95	Pan Fried Sea Bass on a bed of tender stem broccoli, green beans, new potatoes, with a lemon and garlic butter sauce	£18.45
Spinach & Ricotta Gnochi served on a bed of rocket	£9.95		
Desserts			
Crème Brûlée served with shortbread biscuit	£5.45	Banoffee Pie served with toffee and pecan sauce	£5.95
Lemon Cheesecake with raspberry coulis & almond flakes	£4.95	Apple & Raspberry Crumble served with hot custard or pouring cream	£5.95
Dark & White Chocolate Mousse served with seasonal fruits	£4.95	Truffle Torte with shimmering golden profiteroles	£6.95
Warm Chocolate Brownie served with vanilla ice cream & topped with oran	£5.45 ge zest	Seasonal Fruit Trifle	£4.95

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

